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Sponsorship Opportunities

Contact eedwards@healthycharlottealliance.org to secure your sponsorship.

$3,500

$2,500

$1,500

$1,000

$500

members only

Brief speaking opportunity
for the executive of your
choice

Seats at Community Health
Classroom

Recognition in print program
and presentation

text

Recognition in promotional
materials and emails

text

Recognition on Healthy
Charlotte Alliance website
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Recognition in social media
posts

Complimentary tickets to
Annual Meeting at Quail
Hollow Pavilion (5/15/24)

Opportunity to share
company brochure or logoed
swag with attendees.
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Tax receipt for charitable
portion of donation

\/

\/

v

\/

Individual Tickets at healthycharlottealliance.org
hot lunch buffet included




