

Sponsorship Opportunities

Contact eedwards@healthycharlottealliance.org to secure your sponsorship.

	\$3,500	\$2,500	\$1,500	\$1,000	\$500 members only
Brief speaking opportunity for the executive of your choice	\checkmark				
Seats at Community Health Classroom	16	8	6	5	8
Recognition in print program and presentation	YEEB	YOGS	YOGS	YOGS	text
Recognition in promotional materials and emails	YEEB	YOUS	Yets	text	
Recognition on Healthy Charlotte Alliance website	with link	with link	Yetes	text	text
Recognition in social media posts	2	1	1		
Complimentary tickets to Annual Meeting at Quail Hollow Pavilion (5/15/24)	2	1	1		
Opportunity to share company brochure or logoed swag with attendees.	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	
Tax receipt for charitable portion of donation	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark